ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 22nd May 2015
Currency — AUD

There were 2 entries and 1 exit for the ASX last week.

There are 3 new orders for the coming week
Entries: Automotive Holdings Gr, Thorn Group Limited
Exits: Macquarie Group

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

Automotive Holdings Gr AHG 4.12 Amend 4.13
Cochlear COH 87.72 Amend 85.18
OzForex Group OFX 2.22 Amend 2.27
Saracen Holdings SAR 0.382 Amend 0.396
Singapore Telecoms SGT 4.37 Amend 4.298
Thorn Group Limited TGA 2.49 Amend 2.585
Transfield Services TSE 1.37 Amend 1.49
Retained

Asciano AIO 6.34 Retain 6.34
BHP Billiton BHP 30.91 Retain 30.91
Breville Group BRG 7.17 Retain 7.17
Collection House CLH 2.44 Retain 2.44
Equity Trustees Ltd EQT 23.37 Retain 23.37
Fairfax Media Ltd FXJ 0.982 Retain 0.982

Henderson Group HGG 5.84 Retain 5.84



Sigma Pharmaceuticals
Tox Free Solutions
Village Roadshow
Woodside Petroleum

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

SIP
TOX
VRL

WPL

0.919
2.95
5.50
33.42

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Qantas Airways, Transurban Group, United Group Limited

Name
Amended

Retained

Abacus Property Group
Hill Industries Ltd
Infigen Energy
IProperty Group

Metals X Ltd

Newcrest Mining
Premier Investments

Code

ABP
HIL
IFN
IPP
MLX
NCM
PMV

Direction

Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell

Entry

2.70
0.77
0.295
2.405
1.43
13.50
12.09

0.919
2.95
5.50
33.42

Stop Loss

2.99
0.58
0.345
2.68
1.59
15.34
13.69

Trade Risk

0.29
0.19
0.05
0.275
0.16
1.84
1.60
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AABACUS PROPERTY GROUP - ABP (ASX) - 1 Week Bar Chart - AUD - No Layout
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Date: Friday, 3 May 2013 Open: 2.271 High: 2.381 Low: 2.271 Close: 2.351 Range: 0.110 Volume: 2,883, ‘Thursday, 2 May ion: 542 Cursor Value : 3.11
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Date: Friday, 8 November 2013 Open: 12.41 High: 12,47 Low: 11.90 Close: 11.99 Range: 0.57 Volume: 16,132, Monday, 4 November Friday, 8 November 2013 Position: 1507 Cursor Vakue : 13.97
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Date: Friday, 15 March 20 qm 290 High: 0.295 Low: 0,255 Close: 0. ..oqnvmu:-m
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Date: Friday, 16 August 2013 Open: 1.040 High: 1.210 Low: 1.015 Close: 195 Volume: ;m Wednesday, 14 Monday, 271 Cursor Value : 3.83




Metals X Limited - MX (ASX) - 1 Week Bar Chart - AUD - No Layout
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Date: Friday, 20 September 20; upmnsnrmommnmum 460 Range: 0,072 Volume: 1, zsmrumunmd-y Thursday, 473 Cursor Value : 1.08
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PREMIER INVESTMENTS LTD - PMV (ASX) - 1 Week Bar Chart - AUD - No Layout
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Date: Friday, 3 January 2014 Open: 8,140 High: 8,350 Low: 8.090 Close: 8.220 Range: 0.260 Volume: 749, Thursday, 2 January
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201 2015
: Monday, 30 December 2013 Position: 1094 Cursor Value : 12.91
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Date: Friday, 11 Apri 2014 Open: 4.070 High: 4.170 Low: 4.000 Close: 4.080 Range: 0.170 Volume: 2,824,811 High Date: Thursday, 10 Apri

Monday, 7 April :2.50







