ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 22nd May 2015

Currency - AUD

There were 2 entries and 1 exit for the ASX last week.

There are 3 new orders for the coming week

Entries: Automotive Holdings Gr, Thorn Group Limited

Exits: Macquarie Group

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW
Amended				
Automotive Holdings Gr	AHG	4.12	Amend	4.13
Cochlear	COH	87.72	Amend	85.18
OzForex Group	OFX	2.22	Amend	2.27
Saracen Holdings	SAR	0.382	Amend	0.396
Singapore Telecoms	SGT	4.37	Amend	4.298
Thorn Group Limited	TGA	2.49	Amend	2.585
Transfield Services	TSE	1.37	Amend	1.49
Retained				
Asciano	AIO	6.34	Retain	6.34
BHP Billiton	BHP	30.91	Retain	30.91
Breville Group	BRG	7.17	Retain	7.17
Collection House	CLH	2.44	Retain	2.44
Equity Trustees Ltd	EQT	23.37	Retain	23.37
Fairfax Media Ltd	FXJ	0.982	Retain	0.982
Henderson Group	HGG	5.84	Retain	5.84

Sigma Pharmaceuticals	SIP	0.919	Retain	0.919
Tox Free Solutions	TOX	2.95	Retain	2.95
Village Roadshow	VRL	5.50	Retain	5.50
Woodside Petroleum	WPL	33.42	Retain	33.42

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Qantas Airways, Transurban Group, United Group Limited

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk

Amended

Retained

Abacus Property Group	ABP	Sell	2.70	2.99	0.29
Hill Industries Ltd	HIL	Buy	0.77	0.58	0.19
Infigen Energy	IFN	Sell	0.295	0.345	0.05
iProperty Group	IPP	Sell	2.405	2.68	0.275
Metals X Ltd	MLX	Sell	1.43	1.59	0.16
Newcrest Mining	NCM	Sell	13.50	15.34	1.84
Premier Investments	PMV	Sell	12.09	13.69	1.60

NEW ORDERS:

Coca-Cola Amatil	CCL	Buy	10.48	9.72	0.76
Evolution Mining	EVN	Sell	1.07	1.25	0.18
Tassal Group	TGR	Sell	3.11	3.38	0.27

CHARTS:



















